

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1231 of 2015

United India Insurance Company Ltd. **Versus** Sarvagya bai and others

along-with

MAC No.1232 of 2015

MAC No.1326 of 2015

22.09.2023	<p>Mr. Rishi Sahu, Advocate, appears on behalf of Mr. Dashrath Gupta, counsel for the appellant who is on adjustment.</p> <p>Mr. Umesh Patel & Mayank Chandrakar, counsel for the respective respondents.</p> <p>Since Mr. Dashrath Gupta, Advocate, is on adjustment, list it after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p>
R a o	