

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1231 of 2015

United India Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Sarvagya Bai

along with

MAC/1232/2015

05/01/2024	<p>Shri Dashrath Gupta, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>None for the respondents.</p> <p>List these cases along with MAC No. 1326/2015.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p>
Kamde	