



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1231 of 2015

United India Insurance Company Limited **versus** Sarvagya Bai

MAC/1232/2015,MAC/1326/2015

Order Sheet

<p>21/04/2026</p> <p>Sourabh P.</p>	<p>None for the appellants. None for the respondents. List these cases in week commencing 11th May, 2026.</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p>
--	---